
Troop 420 Meeting & Outing Schedule: March 2021 - September 2021 (as of 26-Mar-2021)

Month Meeting or Outing Theme or Activity

March 2021
Saturday, March 6 Merit Badge Class 11am at Wexford Park Shelter-Family Life
Monday, March 8 Patrol Leaders' Council 

#1-online zoom 
Spring/Summer 2021 Planning-Online zoom meeting @ 4:00pm

Monday, March 8 First Year zoom meeting zoom meeting for First Years-Second class requirements
Monday, March 15 First Year zoom meeting zoom meeting for First Years-Second class requirements
Saturday, March 20 Wexford Park March Outing@Wexford Park-Webelos and outdoor advancement

April 2021
Monday, April 5 Troop Meeting #8 Meet at 6:00pm at Patrol meeting place. Distribute Scouting for Food Flyers.  

Root-Beer Floats at Muir Elementary.
Saturday, April 10 Scouting for Food Food collection by patrol for Scouting for Food @ 9:15am
Monday, April 12 Troop Meeting #9 Wexford Park-Advancement,  MB.  Service Patrol = Porcupine Patrol
Monday, April 19 Troop Meeting #10 Wexford Park-Outing Prep. Service Patrol = Squirrels Patrol

Friday, April 23-Sunday, 
April 25

Mohawk District 
Camporee

Scouting events and competitions of Mission Impossible theme.

Monday, April 26 Troop Meeting #11 Wexford Park-Advancement,  MB.  Service Patrol = Wolves Patrol

May 2021
Monday, May 3 Troop Meeting #12 Wexford Park-Advancement,  MB.  Service Patrol = Porcupine Patrol

Monday, May 10 Troop Meeting #13 Wexford Park-Outing Prep, Advancement,  MB.  Service Patrol = Squirrels 
PatrolFriday, May 14-  

Sunday, May 16
Brigham County Park Outdoor advancement.  Patrol development and outdoor fun.

Monday, May 17 Troop Meeting #14 Wexford Park-Advancement, MB, Board of Reviews, Service Patrol = Wolves 
PatrolMonday, May 31 Memorial Day Holiday No troop meeting.

June 2021
Monday, Jun 7 Troop Meeting #15 Wexford Park-Board of Review. Advancement, Merit badge.  Service Patrol= 

Porcupines
Monday, June 14 Troop Meeting #16 Spring Court of Honor, Service Patrol=Squirrels Patrol
Monday, June 21 Merit Badge Clinic #1 Troop 420 Summer Merit Badges & Advancement  At Wexford Park shelter
Monday, June 28 Merit Badge Clinic #2 Troop 420 Summer Merit Badges & Advancement  At Wexford Park shelter

July 2021
Monday, July 5 Merit Badge Clinic #3 Troop 420 Summer Merit Badges & Advancement  At Wexford Park shelter
Monday, July 12 Merit Badge Clinic #4 Troop 420 Summer Merit Badges & Advancement  At Wexford Park shelter
Monday July 12-

Wednesday July 14
SCUBA certification and 
MB

SCUBA certification for SeaBase at La Cross, WI

Sunday, July 18 - 
Saturday, July 24

Summer Camp Camp Phillips Scout Reservation in Haugen, WI.

August 2021
Monday, August 2 Merit Badge Clinic #5 Troop 420 Summer Merit Badges & Advancement  At Wexford Park shelter
Monday, August 9 Merit Badge Clinic #6 Troop 420 Summer Merit Badges & Advancement  At Wexford Park shelter
Monday, August 16 Merit Badge Clinic #7 Troop 420 Summer Merit Badges & Advancement  At Wexford Park shelter
Monday, August 23 Merit Badge Clinic #8 Troop 420 Summer Merit Badges & Advancement  At Wexford Park shelter
Monday, August 23- 

Wednesday, August 25
SCUBA open-water dive SCUBA certification for SeaBase at Lake Wazee near Black River Falls, WI

Monday, August 30 Merit Badge Clinic #9 Troop 420 Summer Merit Badges & Advancement  At Wexford Park shelter

September 2021
Monday, September 6 Labor Day Holiday No troop meeting.
Monday, September 13 Troop Meeting #1 Troop 420 Summer Merit Badges & Advancement  At Wexford Park shelter
Monday, September 20 Troop Meeting #2 Troop 420 Summer Merit Badges & Advancement  At Wexford Park shelter
Friday, September 24-
Sunday September 26

Indian Lake County Park Patrol Development, Advancement and Outdoor Fun

Monday, September 27 Troop Meeting #3 Troop 420 Summer Merit Badges & Advancement  At Wexford Park shelter


